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GEREN&lADOR

AlIXA

Extrato por periodo
Cliente: IBAITI CAMARA VEREADORES
Conta: 0918 | 013 | 00000645-1
Data:  01/07/2024 - 08:20
Més: Junho/2024

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histdrico

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR
17/06/2024 171354 TEV MESM T
19/06/2024 000000 REM BASICA
19/06/2024 000000 CRED JUROS
20/06/2024 201503 CRED TEV
22/06/2024 000000 REM BASICA
22/06/2024 000000 CRED JUROS
26/06/2024 261419 TEVMESM T

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

Valor

0,00
20.000,00 D
77,94 C
603,61 C
100.000,00 C
410,74 C
2.273,84C

3.366,13 D

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext periodo.processa...

Saldo
595.000,00 C
575.000,00 C
575.077,94 C
575.681,55 C
675.681,55C
676.092,29 C
678.366,13 C

675.000,00 C

01/07/2024, 08:20



